
1. Michael van GERWEN 1. Michael van GERWEN

2. Gary ANDERSON 2. Terry JENKINS

3. Mensur SULJOVIC 3. Jamie LEWIS

4. Adrian LEWIS 4. James WADE

1. Michael van GERWEN 1. Michael van GERWEN

2. John HENDERSON 2. Justin PIPE

3. Peter WRIGHT 3. Terry JENKINS

4. Adrian LEWIS 4. Jamie CAVEN

1. Michael SMITH 1. Robert THORNTON

2. Benito van de PAS 2. Kim HUYBRECHTS

3. Ian WHITE 3. James WADE

4. Kim HUYBRECHTS 4. Michael van GERWEN

1. Michael SMITH 1. Michael van GERWEN

2. Michael van GERWEN 2. Dave CHISNALL

3. Ian WHITE 3. Robert THORNTON

4. Peter WRIGHT 4. David PALLETT

1. Kim HUYBRECHTS

2. Peter WRIGHT

3. James WADE

4. Mensur SULJOVIC
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PDC European Tour 2015

Hildesheim Gibraltar



P Name N 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 Michael van GERWEN 5 1 0 1 7

2 Michael SMITH 2 0 0 0 2

3 Kim HUYBRECHTS 1 1 0 1 3

4 Robert THORNTON 1 0 1 0 2

5 Peter WRIGHT 0 1 1 1 3

6 Terry JENKINS 0 1 1 0 2

7 Dave CHISNALL 0 1 0 0 1

John HENDERSON 0 1 0 0 1

Benito van de PAS 0 1 0 0 1

Gary ANDERSON 0 1 0 0 1

Justin PIPE 0 1 0 0 1

12 James WADE 0 0 2 1 3

13 Ian WHITE 0 0 2 0 2

14 Mensur SULJOVIC 0 0 1 1 2

15 Jamie LEWIS 0 0 1 0 1

16 Adrian LEWIS 0 0 0 2 2

17 Jamie CAVEN 0 0 0 1 1

David PALLETT 0 0 0 1 1

P Land F 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 NIEDERLANDE 5 2 0 1 8

2 ENGLAND 2 3 5 5 15

3 SCHOTTLAND 1 3 2 1 7

4 BELGIEN 1 1 0 1 3

5 ÖSTERREICH 0 0 1 1 2

6 WALES 0 0 1 0 1
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PDC European Tour 2015 ‐ Rangliste / Nationenwertung



Event

Hildesheim Michael van GERWEN Gary ANDERSON 6 2

Gibraltar Michael van GERWEN Terry JENKINS 6 3

München Michael van GERWEN John HENDERSON 6 5

Venray Michael van GERWEN Justin PIPE 6 0

Riesa Michael SMITH Benito van de PAS 6 3

Düsseldorf Robert THORNTON Kim HUYBRECHTS 6 2

Mülheim Michael SMITH Michael van GERWEN 6 2

Innsbruck Michael van GERWEN Dave CHISNALL 6 4

Sindelfingen Kim HUYBRECHTS Peter WRIGHT 6 5

PDC European Tour 2015

Legs
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Alle Endspiele

Sieger Finalist




